
CITY OF COSTA MESA

FOR PAYMENT ON THE WARRANT LIST OF

3rd Payment to: R.J. NOBLE COMPANY
15505 E. LINCOLN AVE., ORANGE, CA 92865

PROJECT: ROADWAY REHABILITATION WILSON STREET - HARBOR BLVD. TO ANAHEIM AVE.
Federal Project No. ESPL-5312(081) - City Project No. 10-10

DATE:

PAGE:

PERIOD BEGINNING:
PERIOD ENDING:

08/23/11

1 OF1

05/01/11
05/31/11

ITEM
NO

1

2

3

4

5

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CC01

CCO 2

CCO 3

CCO 4

BID
QUANTITY

3,05

77

5,80

2

1

210

4,550

3,000
3

2

110

15
4

1

1

14

6,500

1,000
323

610

1

223

88

730

1

1

4

1

LS

CY

TON

TON

EA

EA

LF

EA

SF

SF

EA

EA

LF

LF

EA

LS

LS

EA

SY

SY

CY

TON

FA

SF

SF

SF

LS

LS

EA

LS

DESCRIPTION

Mobilization
Unclassified Excavation (Final Pay)

Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (ARHM)

Asphalt Concrete Base Course
Adjust Manhole Frame and Cover to Grade

Adjust Water Valve Can and Cover to Grade
Type C-8 Curb and Gutter

P.C.C. Curb Ramp

P.C.C. Bus Pads

V P.C.C. Sidewalk

Install 4'x3' Truncated Dome

Set/Reset Survey Monuments; Cover to Grade

Horizontal Sawcut

Grind Concrete Curb
Reflective Blue RPMs
Traffic Control
Traffic Striping, Pavement Markings, and Signs

Install Traffic Signal Loop
Subgrade Stabilization Fabric - Mirafi 600x
Pavement Engineering Fabric - Petromat
Jnclassified Excavation/Overexcavation

CMB/Overexcavation
Quality Control Geotech

Remove/replace 6" PCC/6" CMB Driveway Approach

Remove Driveway Approach/Fill & Regrade

Remove/replace 8° PCC/8" CMB X-Gutter/Spandrel

Additional Survey
Extend DLC conduit & add pull boxes to connect to
advanced loop detectors

Upgrade traffic loops to Type D

Revised Phasing for AC Removals/Paving and Final
Quantity Adjustments

UNIT
PRICE

$21,700.0

$31.5

$75.7

$58.3

$270.0
$300.0

$48.8
$2,350.0

$16.1

$9.4

$460.0

$1,150.00

$12.35

$37.85
$5.00

$5,500.00

$7,100.00
$195.00

$1.3E
$0.28

$9.55

$3.60
$25,000.00

$20.25

$7.25

$22.25

$525.00

$7,085.40

$231.00

$43,265.64

PREVIOUS
QUANTITY

100 %

3,052 CY

794 TON

5,383.73 TON

0 EA

0 EA

629 LF

6 EA

3,125 SF

2,794 SF

0 EA

0 EA

60 LF

0 LF

0 EA

100 %

50 %

0 EA

6,900 SY
0 SY

0 CY

0 TON

0 FA

597 SF

88 SF

913.5 SF

100 %

0 %

0 EA

0 %

QUANTITY
THIS ESTIMATE

0 %

0 CY

0.00 TON

0.00 TON

21 EA

20 EA

0 LF

0 EA

0.0 SF

0 SF

6 EA

0 EA

0 LF

5 LF

4 EA
0 %

50 %

14 EA

0 SY

0 SY

0 CY

0 TON

0 FA

TOTAL QUANTITY
TO DATE

100 %

3,052 CY

794.23 TON
5,383.73 TON

21 EA

20 EA

629 LF

6 EA

3,125 SF

2,794 SF
6 EA

0 EA

60 LF

5 LF

4 EA
100 %

100 %

14 EA

6,900 SY
0 SY

0 CY

0 TON

0 FA

PROJECT SUBTOTAL:

0 SF

0 SF

0.0 SF

0 %

100 %

4 EA

100 %

597 SF

88 SF

913.5 SF

100 %

100 %

4 EA

100 %

CHANGE ORDER SUBTOTAL:

I
PROJECT TOTAL:

PREVIOUS
AMOUNT

$21,700.0

$96.138.0

$60,123.2
$313,871.4

$0.0

$0.0

$30,695.2
$14,100.0

$50,304.4

$26,263.6

$0.0

$0.0

$741.0

$0.0

$0.0

$5,500.0

$3,550.00
$0.00

$9,384.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$632,370.92

$12,089.25

$638.00

$20,325.38

$525.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$33,577.63

$665,948.55

AMOUNT
THIS EST

$0.0

$0.0

$0.0

$0.0

$5,670.0

$6,000.0
$0.0

$0.0
$0.0
$0.0

$2,760.0

$0.0
$0.0

$189.2
$20.0
$0.0

$3,550.0

$2,730.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,919.25

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$7,085.40

$924.00

$43,265.64

$51,275.04

$72,194.29

TOTAL
TO DATE

$21,700.0

$96,138.0

$60,123.2

$313,871.4

$5,670.0
$6,000.0

$30,695.2
$14,100.0

$50,304.4

$26,263.6

$2,760.0

$0.0

$741.0

$189.2
$20.0

$5,500.0

$7,100.00
$2,730.00
$9,384.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$653,290.17

$12,089.25

$638.00

$20,325.38

$525.00

$7,085.40

$924.00

$43,265.64

$84,852.67

$738,142.84

CONTRACT
PRICE

$21,700.00

$96,138.00

$58,667.50

$338,140.00

$6,210.00

$5,700.00
$10,248.00
$21,150.00

$73,255.00

$28,200.00

$1,380.00

$2,300.00

$1,358.50

$567.75
$20.00

$5,500.00

$7,100.00
$2,730.00

$8,840.00
$280.00

$3,084.65

$2,196.00

$25,000.00
$719,765.40

$719,765.40


